¾
Diodes, Inc.’s New Product Announcement, May 2, 2008
Microprocessor Supervisory and Re-set ICs for Digital Systems
__________________________________________________________________________
Designed for Microprocessor or Microcontroller based electronic systems:
The APX8XX series supports the increasing demand to monitor microprocessor or micro-controller
based systems such as computers, instruments, embedded systems and sophisticated electronic
devices.

                                                                                                    New Product Announcement – May 2, 2008
Ordering Information
APX8 XX XX XX X X
Voltage Package Packing
46 : 4.63
44 : 4.38
40 : 4.00
31 : 3.08
29 : 2.93
26 : 2.63
23 : 2.25
SA : SOT23 -7 : Taping
Enable
09 : Active-Low
10 : Active-High
Lead Free
G : Green
SR : SOT23R
-
APX82 XX XXXXX X
Part No.
3 : APX823
4 : APX824
Voltage
46: 4.63
44: 4.38
40: 4.00
31: 3.08
29: 2.93
26: 2.63
23: 2.25
5A : APX825A
Package
W5 : SOT25
W6 : SOT26
Lead Free Packing
G : Green -7 : Taping
-
Competitive Comparison Matrix
APX823 – APX824 – APX825A
Part No. Feature Operating
Input Voltage
Vth
Voltage
Delay
Time
Output
Current Package
APX823/24
DIODES Reset IC 1.1V to 5.5V 2.25 to 4.63V 200 mS 20mA SOT-25
APX825A
DIODES Reset IC 1.1V to 5.5V 2.25 to 4.63V 200mS 20mA SOT-26
MAX823/24
MAXIM Reset IC 1.0V to 5.5V 2.63 to 4.63V 200 mS 20mA SOT-25
MAX825
MAXIM Reset IC 1.0V to 5.5V 2.63 to 4.63V 200mS 20mA SOT-25
Note: No companies other than Diodes, Inc. and Maxim manufacture the APX823/24/25.
 __________________________________________________________________________________
For more information, contact the Sales Dept at Diodes, Inc.   Tel (805) 446-4800 / Fax (805) 446-4850  www.diodes.com
3
New Product Announcement – May 2, 2008
Competitive Comparison Matrix
APX809 - APX810
Part No. Feature Operating
Input Voltage